
 
 
  

  

 

League Referee Contacts 2023-24 
 

Youth Leagues Appointments Referee Secretary Email Phone 

Hertfordshire Girls Football Partnership League Saturday Adam Marsh sarma648@sky.com 07852 125745 

Hertfordshire Girls Football Partnership League Saturday Colin Ince clnince@sky.com 07828 190628 

Herts Youth League Saturday Andy Ellis refs@hertsyouthleague.co.uk 07530 612366 

Mid Herts League Saturday/Sunday Katarine Melia saturdayrefs@midherts.com 07769 209699 

Royston Crow Youth Football League Sunday Mark Howard mark.howard50@yahoo.com 07790 791949 

Royston Crow Youth Football League Sunday Alan Wilson alan.wilson14@ntlworld.com 07790 643059 

Southern Counties Floodlit Youth League Midweek Denis Elkins deniselkins@btinternet.com 07879 400238 

Watford Friendly League Sunday Ian Woods ian.829woods@btinternet.com 01727 857458 

West Herts Youth League Sunday Adam Marsh sarma648@sky.com 07852 125745 
        

Saturday Adult Leagues Appointments Referee Secretary Email Mobile 

Herts Senior County League Saturday Christopher Geelan cjgeelan@aol.com 07889 837321 

Hertford & District ORC Sports Football League Saturday Paul Dobson pauldobson100@hotmail.com 07956 450006 

Spartan South Midlands Football League Saturday Peter Clayton peterjohnclayton@hotmail.com 07414 226047 

Spartan South Midlands Football League Saturday Stephen Hoare steve.hoare2@btinternet.com 07791 630153 

West Herts Saturday League Saturday Brian Stansell bstansell@btinternet.com 07889 513530 
        

Sunday Adult Leagues Appointments Referee Secretary Email Mobile 

Bedfordshire & Hertfordshire County Women's Football League Sunday Dean Carney dean.carney@bedfordshirefa.com 07460 482266 

Berkhamsted Sunday League Sunday Peter Hazel pete.hazel@btinternet.com 07740 537486 

Berkhamsted Sunday League Sunday James Reeder reederjames@hotmail.com 07590 357721 

East Herts Corinthian League Sunday Mary Hickford runcie2004@yahoo.co.uk 07795 461644 

Eastern Region Women’s Football League Sunday Dean Carney dean.carney@bedfordshirefa.com 07460 482266 

Herts Advertiser Sunday League Sunday Paul Mott paul.motty@googlemail.com 07748 299775 

Herts Advertiser Sunday League Sunday Peter Fisher petetheref@hotmail.com 07715 251899 

Hitchin Sunday League Sunday Peter Parkins peterparkins@msn.com  07780 514003 

Watford Sunday Football League Sunday Brian Stansell bstansell@btinternet.com 07889 513530 

Watford Sunday Football League Sunday Kenneth Coniam kconiam@aol.co.uk 07736 113939 

 


